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RUN
22232228-6
22167488-K
22205652-7
22307615-7
22303513-2
22222500-0
22098668-3
22190185-1
22105896-8
22240488-6
21899142-4
22285135-1
22276433-5
22066681-6
22398565-3
22083021-7
22149738-4
21932972-5
22356230-2
22251788-5
21962996-6
22184857-8
22324338-K
22200068-8
22384333-6
22042895-8
22062504-4
22188257-1
22155413-2
22417713-5
22119488-8
22119517-5
22331481-3
22335930-2
22304211-2
22342829-0
22155371-3
22241798-8
22198526-5
22184533-1
22364286-1

— = Alumnos del 1° medio-A Ensefianza Media Técnico-Profesional Comercial nifios afio 2021

Nombre
ACUNA VALDEBENITO ISABEL ANTONIA
AGUILERA RUIZ ANTONIA MILLARAY
ARRIAGADA PINELA ANTONELLA FRANCESCA
AVELLO MORENO SEBASTIAN ALEXIS
BARRA CHANDIA ISMAEL JACOB
BENAVIDES VENEGAS TRINIDAD ANTTONELLA
BURGOS LEON JOAQUIN IGNACIO
CAMPOS PINO IVAN ANDRES
CASTILLO GARRIDO BENJAMIN IGNACIO
CASTILLO SALCEDO GERSON ALFREDO
CERDA SALAMANCA BASTIAN BENJAMIN
CIFUENTES POBLETE LUIS ANDRES
FUENTES PAINEMAL ANTONELA IGNACIA
FUENTES PULIDO GHINELLY FRANCHESCA ANAYS
GARCIA AGUILERA JOAQUIN IVAN
GATICA CARES EDUARDO ANDRES
GOMEZ GONZALEZ VALENTINA LISSETTE
GONZALEZ NORAMBUENA JORGE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ VERA NICOLLE CONSTANZA
GRANDON VALENZUELA AXELL RODRIGO
GUTIERREZ ERICES DANIELA ALEJANDRA
HORMAZABAL DEL CANTO JAVIER ESTEBAN
INOSTROZA RUIZ NICOLAS ALEJANDRO
INZUNZA GUTIERREZ AVRIL ANGEL LEE
LAVIN SANCHEZ KRISHNNA ANTONIA
MALDONADO MARTINEZ JAVIER IGNACIO
MIQUE CHAVARRIGA BENJAMIN NICOLAS
MORALES CARRILLO JOAQUIN ALBERTO
MORALES MEDINA ISIDORA JAVIERA
PEREZ ESCOBAR MARTIN IGNACIO
QUIJADA HEREDIA ALEXANDRA JESUS
QUIJADA HEREDIA MONSERRAT JESUS
REBOLLEDO ESCOBAR ANTONELLA CATALINA
RIVERA CRUCES MILLARAY MONSERRAT
RODRIGUEZ SILVA JAVIER ANDRES
ROJAS ARIAS LAURA ANTONIA
SANHUEZA MORAGA JOSEFINA BELEN
TORRES LAMA EMILIA BELEN
TORRES SALCEDO SOLEDAD ANDREA
TRONCOSO GUTIERREZ ROCIO BELEN
VASQUEZ VILLAGRAN FLAVIANA LISSET

Observaciones Pre-Matricula




